
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Bekanntmachung zur Wahl 
zugelassener Listen 



 

 

In seiner Sitzung vom 21. Juni hat der Wahlausschuss alle eingegangenen Listen für 
zugelassen erklärt: 

 

1. Fachschaftsräte 
Architektur 

Nr Name 
1 Bähr, Luisa 
2 Schmidt, Mia 
3 Stiefel, Viktoria 
4 Hein, Alisha-Sue 
5 Schleifer, Louis 
6 Jekubik, Isabelle 
7 Bähr, Luisa 

 

Bauingenieurwesen Ⅰ 
Nr Name 

1 Haßdenteufel, Lena 
2 Föhl, Moritz 
3 Jäckel, Jana 
4 Pitsch, Tristan 
5 Konter, Max  
6 Holz, Paul 

 

Bauingenieurwesen Ⅱ 
Nr Name 

1 Shullar, Thaer 
2 Smiai, Rim 

 
Ingenieurwissenschaften 

Nr Name 
1 Gallei, Lea 
2 Kappler, René 
3 Reinhard, Maria 
4 Hauck, Tobias 
5 Kilian, Löw 
6 Paul, Nick 
7 Stelz, Daniel 
8 Mayer, Maximilian  
9 Groß, Yannick 
10 Alsmadi, Abdulhadi 
11 Kilic, Bilal 
12 Reuter, Marvin 



 

 

 
Sozialwissenschaften 

Nr Name 

1 Jeske, Dennis Dieter 
2 Jacob-Minke, Jonny 
3 Ricken, Florian 
4 Leibrock, Laura 
5 Mandernach, Nathalie 
6 Fleck, Sarah 
7 Ertl, Emelie Leonie 
8 Harazin, Jeanette 
9 Unger, Carolin 
10 Gress, Annica 

 
Wirtschaftswissenschaften 

Nr Name 
1 Strullmeier, Hannah 
2 Brück, Niclas Enrico 
3 Favela Quiroz, Leonardo 
4 Dörr, Niklas 
5 Hoff, Lara 
6 Fresen, Corinna 
7 Marschel, Sarah 
8 Schulte, Alina 
9 Kastrati, Adea 
10 Walther, Paula 



 

  

2. Autonome Referate 
 

Ausländische Studierende 
Nr Name 

1 Smiai, Rim 
2 Abushammala, Kamal 

 

 

3. Studierendenparlament 
 

Team IngWi 
Nr Name 

1 Zirbes, Vanessa 
2 Paul, Nick 
3 Gallei, Lea 
4 Reuter, Marvin 
5 Kappler, René 
6 Alsmadi, Abdulhadi 
7 Hauck, Tobias 
8 Kilic, Bilal 

 

 
Team SoWi 

Nr Name 

1 Jacob-Minke, Jonny 
2 Jeske, Dennis Dieter 
3 Maas, Jakob 
4 Ludes, Marc-Oliver 
5 Dell, Marie Lena 
6 Mandernach, Nathalie 
7 Fleck, Sarah 
8 Ertl, Emelie Leonie 

 
  



 

  

Team WiWi 
Nr Name 
1 Strullmeier, Hannah 
2 Dörr, Niklas 
3 Hoff, Lara 
4 Brück, Niclas Enrico 
5 Favela Quiroz, Leonardo 
6 Schulte, Alina 
7 Marschel, Sarah 
8 Kastrati, Adea 
9 Walther, Paula 
10 Fresen, Corinna 

 


